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 Lyle Jackson 

 29 - OUELLET, ALESSANDRA 
 27 GER - Y RASCHAT, SOPHIA 
 23 GER - Y SCHMIDT, MAXI 
 19 ITA - Y MASSI, DIDO 
 18 FRA - Y BRÜLS, ALEXANDRE 
 17 DEN - Y MERRILD, SOES 
 16 DEN - Y PEDERSEN, SOFIE 
 14 GER - Y MEYER, JULIA 
 14 DEN - Y MOLLER, NATASHA 
 11 - HOEKSEMA, NIENKE 
 10 GER - Y WAGNER-WINTER, DANIELA 
 9 SUI - Y FELDMANN, ROBIN-LISA 
 9 ITA - Y CASINA, RACHELE 
 8 BEL - Y MARINUS, NIKITA 
 7 - GUNLEV, ASTRID CELINE 
 7 - DE KOUSEMAEKER, FREDERIQUE 
 6 GER - Y LIPPS, PIA 
 5 DEN - Y RAHBAEK, LOUISE FABRICIUS 
 5 NO - Y HALDAMMEN, MARTINE 
 4 SUI - Y PADOVAN, JANA 
 3 DEN - Y PENDRUP JORGENSEN, TRINE 
 3 ITA - Y ROMANO FARO, FRANCESCA 
 2 FRA - Y TAMAGNI, MANON 
 2 ITA - Y LULLI, DINO 
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 2 NO - Y HAGESVEEN, KATHARINA 
 1 FRA - Y ESTIVAL, GLEN 
 0 NO - Y RUSTEN, PERNILLE 
 0 NO - Y ULVEIE, GINA VICTORIA 
 0 - BENJAMINSEN, RIKKE 
 0 NO - Y SKYBAK, SARA 
 0 SUI - Y NATER, JULIA 
 0 ITA - Y MASSI, MICHELE 
 0 BEL - Y DEKENS, JOLIEN 
 0 BEL - Y VANRUSSELT, MICHELE 
 0 BEL - Y DE ROCKER, LIESL 
 0 SUI - Y HUNZIKER, JASMINA 
 0 SUI - Y HEIZMANN, JAEL 
 0 BEL - Y DE PESTEL, JODIE 

 TORSTEN HAIER 

 31 - OUELLET, ALESSANDRA 
 26 GER - Y SCHMIDT, MAXI 
 24 GER - Y RASCHAT, SOPHIA 
 23 FRA - Y BRÜLS, ALEXANDRE 
 21 - HOEKSEMA, NIENKE 
 19 ITA - Y MASSI, DIDO 
 18 DEN - Y MERRILD, SOES 
 16 GER - Y WAGNER-WINTER, DANIELA 
 15 DEN - Y MOLLER, NATASHA 
 12 ITA - Y CASINA, RACHELE 
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 8 GER - Y MEYER, JULIA 
 7 BEL - Y MARINUS, NIKITA 
 7 - GUNLEV, ASTRID CELINE 
 6 SUI - Y HEIZMANN, JAEL 
 6 DEN - Y RAHBAEK, LOUISE FABRICIUS 
 5 BEL - Y VANRUSSELT, MICHELE 
 5 GER - Y LIPPS, PIA 
 5 DEN - Y PEDERSEN, SOFIE 
 5 NO - Y HALDAMMEN, MARTINE 
 4 SUI - Y PADOVAN, JANA 
 3 FRA - Y ESTIVAL, GLEN 
 3 - DE KOUSEMAEKER, FREDERIQUE 
 2 DEN - Y PENDRUP JORGENSEN, TRINE 
 2 SUI - Y FELDMANN, ROBIN-LISA 
 2 FRA - Y TAMAGNI, MANON 
 0 ITA - Y ROMANO FARO, FRANCESCA 
 0 NO - Y SKYBAK, SARA 
 0 NO - Y ULVEIE, GINA VICTORIA 
 0 NO - Y RUSTEN, PERNILLE 
 0 SUI - Y NATER, JULIA 
 0 ITA - Y MASSI, MICHELE 
 0 - BENJAMINSEN, RIKKE 
 0 BEL - Y DE ROCKER, LIESL 
 0 NO - Y HAGESVEEN, KATHARINA 
 0 ITA - Y LULLI, DINO 
 0 SUI - Y HUNZIKER, JASMINA 
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 0 BEL - Y DEKENS, JOLIEN 
 0 BEL - Y DE PESTEL, JODIE 
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